
Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Starters Large - Std

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

201Wendy Henson Cleo Standard

149Charlotte Lightbown Fiah Standard

138Wendy Smith Sky Standard

132Carys Ann Davies Mikki Standard

113Joanna Laxton Douglas Standard

96Judith Mellor Rosie Large

82Stephen Golding Ella Standard

53Andrew Smith Ice Large

52Sharon Walker Olly Standard

51Keith Bottomley Tilly Large

47Elaine Ryan Moose Standard

46Sarah Sharples Jasper Standard

45Rachel Webb Grace Standard

43Sharon Pattinson Bear Large

40Lisa Evans Oshor Large

39Julie Mills Ziggy Standard

38Rachel Webb Disney Standard

34Alan Smith Doug Large

26Zara Leafe Roscoe Large

23Jane Parker Henry Standard

21Nikki Gregson Storm Large

20Kate Nicholas Dare Standard

20Angela Davies Murphy Large

20David Cook Benson Standard

18Carol Belsten Rowan Standard

17Margaret Hughes Trudie Large

15Tracey Longley Elsie Standard

15Chris Clay Jazz Large

10Kylee Noad Timba Standard

10Heather Haye Tai Large

10Sam Sanderson Aramis Standard

10Sarah Foster Rocky Large

9Lara Wilson Mala Standard

6Helen Dennis Kara Standard

6Bek Stobbart Tanith Standard

5Adele Rodda Vince Standard
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Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Starters Med-Small-Micro

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

209Rachel Innes Suzi Small

178Wendy Clark Codie Small

151Yvonne Bland Vinnie Small

151Charlotte Lightbown Boo Micro

149Jema Leopold Buddy Small

118Shel Pott Tilly Micro

90Ellie Eccles Benji Small

89Angela Johnson Phlox Micro

72Carol McCann Xena Small

62Carol Jones Pippi Micro

60Caroline Fibiger Bobby Small

59Adele Moran Wizard Medium

59Jane Hill Bella Small

43Gemma Miles Deeva Medium

42Angela Johnson Mocha Small

38Maggie McCrae Jasper Medium

37Katie Dable Lexi Micro

35Sophie McKeown Mocha Small

33Emma Briggs Charlie Medium

33Avril Moran Trix Small

29Carolyn Snowdon Luna Medium

29Dina Kenny Enzo Small

23Steve Phillips Chilli Medium

22Martine Taylor Lucy Micro

21Jo Wells Bailey Medium

18Janet Koonja Willow Small

18Carol Payne Holly Micro

15Jessica Murray Daisy Micro

14Amy Taylor Penny Small

11Sue Wilton Peggy Small

9Keira Poole Alfie Medium

8Vanessa McLeod Sabbi Micro

8Christina Kelly Boo Small

7Laura Houghton Eddie Medium

7Denise Neiles Danny Medium

7Angie Rowe Arthur Medium

6Sue Fitzsimmons Suki Medium

6Hannah Grantham Rush Small

6Graham Talbot Monty Small

6Kate Wilden Dali Medium

5Charlotte Edmondson Gilbert Medium

4Louise White Suki Small
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Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Intermediate Large - Std

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

243Jane Hill Cassie Standard

242Carys Ann Davies Pan Standard

159Mandy Davenport Marley Standard

95Tracey Clayton Shadow Large

74Gerry Colley Gypsy Standard

68Keely Foster Ally Large

64Miranda Bladen Buzz Standard

52Heather Litherland Reo Large

49Laura Harvey Amber Standard

44Diane Pill Deedee Standard

30Lauren Berks Seb Large

28Linda Bell Gracie Large

27Jo Asher Stan Standard

27Richard Stephenson Beaky Standard

26Kristy Stephenson Baggy Standard

23Ben Grundy Aggie Standard

22Paul Wheeler Beau Large

22Esther Lunardi Merlin Standard

21Craig Sheaf Penny Large

20Becky Score Beamer Large

19Denise Neiles Maddie Standard

18Sarah Gold Bee Standard

15Mark Jones Mungo Large

13Blanche Helmn Shep Large

12Sharon Pattinson Shadow Large

11Sue Daly Louie Standard

11Jenny Edwards Teasel Standard

10Dianne Ryding Meg Standard

9Andrew Smith Jodi Standard

7Martina Miradoli Moss Large

6Wendy McAlenan Abbie Large

6Alison Schofield Flame Large

4Ben Grundy Percy Standard
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Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Intermediate Med-Small-Micro

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

286Annette Grassi Brea Medium

135Maggie McCrae Zac Medium

125Issy Eley Henry Small

95Carole Holt Mabel Small

93Shel Pott Rupert Small

83Tracy Roberts Curly Small

82Ann Bide Dexter Micro

76Samantha Edensor Griffin Medium

44Lesley Dexter Lola Small

43Samantha Hall Flynn Medium

30Dina Kenny Chupito Small

22Sue Bebbington Mia Micro

22Steph Wilson-Astbury Popcorn Micro

21Angie Rowe Ruby Micro

19Jo Asher Willow Medium

12Tracey Oliver Vinnie Medium

11Rebecca Bebbington Crumble Small

8Kristy Stephenson Trixie Micro

6Ingrid Robinson Marigold Medium
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Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Advanced Large - Std

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

140Miranda Bladen Tess Standard

138Paul Bland Ella Standard

86Samantha Hall Blu Standard

69Scott Walker Dennis Large

66Scott Walker Tia Standard

41Claire Hodkinson Kaiser Large

33Rob Morley Chloe Standard

32Wendy McAlenan Holly Large

31Charlotte Pattinson Sunni Large

30Esther Lunardi Skippy Standard

28Carolyn Cowdery Frederick Large

22Paul Wheeler Beau Standard

21Sarah Gold Pip Standard

19Hollie Edwards Ruby Large

19Hol Thomas Windy Standard

18Lynne Walker Chico Standard

18Julie Threlfall Drifter Large
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Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018
Advanced Med-Small-Micro

Last Updated  15/09/2018

Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

285Sandra Yates Poppy Medium

222Yvonne Bland Bailey Small

192Nicki Hewines Jazz Medium

140Sue Dickinson Saffy Small

118Sandra Yates Ruby Micro

113Gill Smith Branston Small

86Emma Taylor Milo Micro

35Keely Foster Scruffy Micro

35Helen Fletcher Shimmy Medium

33Jo Asher Lyla Medium

29Vivian Knight Tico Micro

28Fiona Connolley Melon Medium

24Kathy Conneely Bebe Small

23Adele Moran Luna Micro

17Gwen Holland Roxy Micro

14Hayley Candler Rolo Medium

12Kylee Noad Teasel Small

11Heather Litherland Pippin Medium

10Steph Wilson-Astbury Halo Medium

9Ingrid Robinson Daisy-Mae Small

9Sarah Howarth Bristle Micro

8Angie Rowe Buddy Small

6Rob Morley Star Medium

6Jan Bojko Kali Small
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Last Updated  15/09/2018

Veteran

Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018

DogHandler Points to DateHeight

247Kath McHugh Herbie Micro

122Charlotte Lightbown Lady Small

115Diane Pill Shadow Micro

71Adele Moran Oliver Micro

71Amanda Myatt Kaiser Small

65Alan Smith Holly Small

51Helen Golding Kymbo Medium

47Becky Score Beau Medium

42Wendy McAlenan Amber Micro

40Keely Foster Jimmy Micro

39Keely Foster Mac Micro

34Annette Grassi Polly Micro

34Andrew Smith Jodi Medium

28Claire Hodkinson Stella Small

28Charlotte Lightbown Kinder Medium

27Sheila Parker Joe Micro

22Rob Morley Chloe Medium

22Denise Neiles Maddie Medium

9Helen Rowley Mabel Micro

9Vanessa McLeod Sporti Micro

9Samantha Hall Charlie Small

6Keely Foster Mac Small

4Helena Jones Tink Small
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Last Updated  15/09/2018

Anysize

Agillidogz Sumer league - 2018

DogHandler Points to DateHeight

184Jo Sanderson Gizzie Small

170Jema Leopold Skyler Medium

94Ian Pattinson Domino Standard

66Katie Lee Mavis Micro

64Jema Leopold Bindi Micro

56Louise White Suki Small

48Nigel Perry Molly Small

43June Caunce Blue Standard

38Adele Rodda Bob Standard

37Jennifer Taylor Bessie Small

36Karen Foster Kahlan Medium

33Jan Bojko Sally Micro

21Martine Taylor Lucy Micro

19Gwen Holland Roxy Micro

17Jo Wells Tilly Micro

12Ella Collins O'Leary Misty Micro

12Jen Strachan Hamish Micro

11Jessica Haywood Phoebe Small

11Jane Hill Henry Micro

11Rob Morley Star Medium

11Sarah Gold Pip Standard

10Helen Fletcher Fliss Standard

10Nikki Gregson Leo Medium

10Adele Rodda Bob Medium

9Vivian Knight Taylor Standard

8Sarah Gold Mole Micro

8Claire Hodkinson Shadow Medium

7Sue Fitton Domino Medium
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